
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Grafton-Park River  (2) at Fargo South-Shanley  (8)
Eastern Dakota Conference,  Tuesday, February 18, 2020

Fargo North and South High Schools
Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: Farmers Union Insurance Center  Time: 7:40PM - 9:15PM
Official Scorer:  Mark Seeba  Attendance: 
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Fargo South-Shanley 
Dean French  Coaches

 Starters
31 Zach Sandy    Jr  G
10 Seb Zasada    Sr  D
12 Jake Skarperud    So  D
19 Zach Boren    Fr  F
03 Alex Senf    So  F
17 Drew Sandy    Sr  F

Grafton-Park River 
Scott Robideaux

 Starters
30 Ryan O'Toole    Jr  G
08 Logan Dusek    Sr  F
17 Todd Anderson    Sr  F
05 Kody Keeley    Jr  F
09 Jackson Nelson    Jr  F
21 Kaleb Hodny    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Tanner Kirkeby    Jr  F
04 Ben Spanier    Fr  D
05 Grayson Wetch    Jr  D
08 Grant Gores    Sr  F
09 Gavin Sunderland    Sr  D
11 Jake Bryant    Sr  F
14 Lars Hager    Jr  F
15 Hunter Hannesson    Jr  F
18 Beau Bergeron    So  F
20 Carson Dean    Jr  D
21 Ryan Donabauer    Sr  F
22 Dane Sturlaugson    Jr  D
29 Caleb Flanagan    Sr  F
33 Aiden Eckart    Jr  G

02 Riley Eide    Jr  F
03 Jaxon Bjornson  F
06 Anders Thompson  F
07 Elias Markusen    Jr  F
10 Ty Moe  F
11 Landon Woinarowicz    Jr  F
12 Weston Sangrait    Jr  F
14 Nathan Gilleshammer    Sr  F
15 Blaine Carter    Jr  F
18 Brandon Kelly  F
19 Landon Carter  F
22 Ben Frederickson    Jr  F
24 Aiden Robideaux    Fr  F
26 John Schumacher    Fr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FSS

GPR

 Shots on Goal

FSS

GPR

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FSS

GPR

 16 

 10 

 1 

 1 

 25 

 7 

 6 

 1 

 9 

 4 

 1 

 0 

 50 

 21 

 8 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FSS

GPR

 3 6:00 2 3:23  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 3 5:09  0  0  0 

FSS- 31 Zach Sandy  

FSS- 33 Aiden Eckart  

GPR- 30 Ryan O'Toole  

GPR- 26 John Schumacher  

3 51:00 10 9 7 6 4 4  21  19

3 51:00 16 15 25 19 9 8  50  42

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Breck Heinz
(Lin) Matt Feichtner
(Ref) Kal Triplett
(Ref) Scott Krabbenhoft

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  FSS 17 Drew Sandy   0:49  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 4:01 GPR ES 19 Landon Carter 02 Riley Eide
1 6:13 FSS ES 17 Drew Sandy 19 Zach Boren 12 Jake Skarperud

GPR 17 Todd Anderson Tripping (2) 1 8:56
2 0:24 FSS ES 19 Zach Boren 17 Drew Sandy 03 Alex Senf
2 0:49 FSS ES 17 Drew Sandy 03 Alex Senf 14 Lars Hager
2 6:23 FSS ES 19 Zach Boren 17 Drew Sandy 03 Alex Senf

FSS 10 Seb Zasada Roughing (2) 2 7:09
2 9:21 FSS ES 10 Seb Zasada 14 Lars Hager
2 9:36 FSS ES 03 Alex Senf 10 Seb Zasada 17 Drew Sandy
2 10:29 GPR ES 05 Kody Keeley 21 Kaleb Hodny 10 Ty Moe
2 11:48 FSS ES 03 Alex Senf 19 Zach Boren 14 Lars Hager

GPR 17 Todd Anderson Elbowing (2) 2 12:06
FSS 10 Seb Zasada Hooking (2) 2 12:43
GPR 02 Riley Eide Roughing (2) 2 14:06

3 0:33 FSS ES 17 Drew Sandy 10 Seb Zasada 14 Lars Hager
FSS 22 Dane Sturlaugson Tripping (2) 3 15:14

 End of Game


